Product News
FPC Connectors
Low-profile FPC connectors
with 0.3/0.5 mm-pitch
Series
Additions
Wide Variety from ZIF (Zero Insertion Force) to Non-ZIF
Original backlock mechanism

Dimensions
XF2R-         15-4A
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Rated current 0.3A AC/DC
Rated voltage 50V AC/DC
Contact resistance 40mΩmax. (at 20 mV max., 100 mA max.)
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 250V DC)
Withstand voltage 250V AC for 1 min.
 (leakage current: 1 mA max.)
Insertion tolerance 20 times
Ambient operating
temperature
-30 to +85°C
 (with no icing or condensation)
Housing LCP resin (UL94V-0)/natural
Slider LCP resin (UL94V-0)/brown
Contact Spring copper alloy/nickel substrate (1.5μm),
gold-plated contacts (0.15μm)
Hold-down Spring copper alloy/fused-tin plating (1.5μm)
Pins  note 1 Model Pins  note 1 Model Quantity per reel
note 2
6 XF2R-0615-4A 24 XF2R-2415-4A
3,0009 XF2R-0915-4A 34 XF2R-3415-4A
18 XF2R-1815-4A 40 XF2R-4015-4A
����� �� 	�
�	��� ���
��� �
������

Standard Rotary Backlock Type (0.5 mm-pitch) XF2H
12
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
We will also accept small lot orders (for 100 or 500 units). When ordering, please specify model numbers that end with -R100 for 100
units or -R500 for 500 units.
Pins  note 1 Model Pins  note 1 Model Pins  note 1 Model Quantity per reel
note 2
10 XF2H-1015-1LW 24 XF2H-2415-1LW 35 XF2H-3515-1LW
1,500
12 XF2H-1215-1LW 25 XF2H-2515-1LW 36 XF2H-3615-1LW
13 XF2H-1315-1LW 26 XF2H-2615-1LW 38 XF2H-3815-1LW
14 XF2H-1415-1LW 28 XF2H-2815-1LW 40 XF2H-4015-1LW
18 XF2H-1815-1LW 30 XF2H-3015-1LW 42 XF2H-4215-1LW
20 XF2H-2015-1LW 32 XF2H-3215-1LW 45 XF2H-4515-1LW
21 XF2H-2115-1LW 33 XF2H-3315-1LW 50 XF2H-5015-1LW
22 XF2H-2215-1LW 34 XF2H-3415-1LW 53 XF2H-5315-1LW
XF2H XF2H
13
Greater Freedom of Board Design with Smallest
On-board Area in Industry and Bottom Wall

ZIF Slide-locking Type (0.5 mm-pitch) XF2L
14
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number and lead-free plating specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
note 3. Use polyimide and thermoset adhesive for reinforcement film material.
Pins
note 1 Type Model Pins
note 1 Type Model Pins
note 1 Type Model Quantity per reel
note 2
4 Upper-contact XF2L-0425-1
10
Upper-contact XF2L-1025-1 19 Lower-contact XF2L-1935-1
3,000
5 Lower-contact XF2L-0535-1 Lower-contact XF2L-1035-1 20 Lower-contact XF2L-2035-1
6
Upper-contact XF2L-0625-1
12
Upper-contact XF2L-1225-1 21 Upper-contact XF2L-2125-1
Lower-contact XF2L-0635-1 Lower-contact XF2L-1235-1 22 Lower-contact XF2L-2235-1
7
Upper-contact XF2L-0725-1
13
Upper-contact XF2L-1325-1 24 Lower-contact XF2L-2435-1
Lower-contact XF2L-0735-1 Lower-contact XF2L-1335-1 26 Upper-contact XF2L-2625-1
8
Upper-contact XF2L-0825-1 15 Lower-contact XF2L-1535-1
30
Upper-contact XF2L-3025-1
Lower-contact XF2L-0835-1
18
Upper-contact XF2L-1825-1 Lower-contact XF2L-3035-1
9 Upper-contact XF2L-0925-1 Lower-contact XF2L-1835-1 － － －
XF2L XF2L
15
Top-entry ZIF Connector
Low on-board profile of only 4.15 mm.

ZIF Slide-locking Type (0.5 mm-pitch) XF2J
16
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number and lead-free plating specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
note 3. We will also accept small lot orders (for 100 or 500 units). When ordering, please specify model numbers that end with -R100 for 100
units or -R500 for 500 units.
Pins
note 1
Model
Quantity per reel
note 2Standard Terminal
Arrangement
Reverse Terminal
Arrangement
6 XF2J-0624-11 XF2J-0624-12
1,000
8 XF2J-0824-11 XF2J-0824-12
10 XF2J-1024-11 XF2J-1024-12
12 XF2J-1224-11 XF2J-1224-12
14 XF2J-1424-11 －
16 XF2J-1624-11 XF2J-1624-12
18 XF2J-1824-11 XF2J-1824-12
20 XF2J-2024-11 XF2J-2024-12
22 XF2J-2224-11 XF2J-2224-12
24 XF2J-2424-11 XF2J-2424-12
26 XF2J-2624-11 －
28 XF2J-2824-11 －
30 XF2J-3024-11 －
XF2J XF2J
17
Top-entry ZIF Connector
Low on-board profile of only 4.15 mm.
Adhesion face on top of the connector suits automatic mounting.
Applicable FPC thickness, t = 0.3 mm.
Specifications Materials/Finish
Dimensions
XF2G-         14-11
Ordering Information
note 1. Consult your OMRON representative for enquiries related to pin-number specifications.
note 2. Order an integer multiple of the quantity per reel.
Rated current 0.5A AC/DC
Rated voltage 50V AC/DC
Contact resistance 30mΩ max. (at 20 mV max., 100 mA max.)
Insulation resistance 100 MΩ min. (at 250V DC)
Withstand voltage 250V AC for 1 min.
 (leakage current: 1 mA max.)
Insertion tolerance 10 times
Ambient operating
temperature
-30 to +85°C
 (with no icing or condensation)
Housing PA46 resin (UL94V-0)/natural
Contact Spring copper alloy/nickel substrate (2μm),
tin-alloy plating (2μm)
Pins  note 1 Model Quantity per reel
note 2
6 XF2G-0614-11
1,000
14 XF2G-1414-11
16 XF2G-1614-11
24 XF2G-2414-11
26 XF2G-2614-11
A
B
C
0.5